
MATERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 86234750

Data publicarii	24.08.23	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 409,20 RON - 409,20 RON

Descriere: COT POLIPROPILENA CANALIZARE INT, 45 GRD, D.40mm - F1 62504017 buc 70,00 1,42 1,42 99,40 20 !COT POLIPROPILENA CANALIZARE INT, 87 GRD, D.40mm - F1 62504023 buc 50,00 1,42 1,42 71,00 30 !COT POLIPROPILENA CANALIZARE INT, 45 GRD, D.50mm - F1 62504029 buc 70,00 1,59 1,59 111,30 40 !COT POLIPROPILENA CANALIZARE INT, 87 GRD, D.50mm - F1 62504035 buc 50,00 1,59 1,59 79,50 50 !ADAPTOR REDUCTIE EXCENTRICA POLIPROPILENA CANALIZARE INT, D.32mm/40mm - E8 62700034 buc 32,00 1,50 1,50 48,00
